
NK Junioren A Dames - Den Haag 12-2-2022

Dames Junioren A

NK Junioren A Dames

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Evelien Vijn Wieringerwerf Fortune Coffee 130 35

2 Evi Gelling Huizinge KTT Noord / Victron Energy 112 35

3 Lisan van der Linde Wanneperveen KNSB gewest Fryslan / Ekwadraat41 29

4 Bianca van der Meer Elsloo KTT Noord / Victron Energy49

5 Tjitske Eppinga Smilde Merito38 29

6 Julie van der Tempel Oranjewoud KTT Noord / Victron Energy83 29

7 Esmée Brommer Noord-Scharwoude45 29

8 Anna Marit Sybrandi Deinum64 29

9 Emma Fransen Landsmeer50 29

10 Loes Busser Diepenveen A6.nl Groot in auto's46 29

11 Thirza Koers Froombosch69 29

12 Iris Tiben Medemblik Fortune Coffee80 29

13 Femke de Boer Vreeland43 29

14 Iris Mulder Vlist59 29

15 Sanne van Heel Zaltbommel Mastermind / Rekenservice / VGR11 29

16 Maud Beusen Waalre42 29

17 Marcha Lich Aalden71 29

18 Lotte Veenstra Meppel A6.nl Groot in auto's3 29

19 Iris Knol Assen70 29

20 Danielle van Zanten Brakel Mastermind / Rekenservice / VGR5 29

21 Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen53 29

22 Nadine Groenewold Hoogezand68 29

23 Janne Kraamer Gouda55 29

24 Sharon Heesink Denekamp52 29

25 Emma Alida Veuger Sneek66 29

26 Isa Molenaar Loosdrecht58 29

27 Liset Speelman Alteveer72 29

Marijke Harmsma Bovensmilde51 17

Lauren Teunissen Woudenberg65 15

Roelie Kroondijk Oosterend Gem Litt56 14

Nanne Bouma Oudehaske44 14

Nynke Stel Rottum62 12

Jamilla Waayer Havelte67 12

Elise Spijksma Heerenveen60 11

12-2-2022 14:30:56 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:21:50uur (gem. 37,4sec) 38,5km/h



NK Junioren A Dames - Den Haag 12-2-2022

Dames Junioren A

NK Junioren A Dames  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Evelien Vijn 35 130 21:50.830 29.70229.702

2 Evi Gelling 35 112 21:51.964 30.04530.549

3 Lisan van der Linde 29 041 18:17.444 29.93931.472

4 Tjitske Eppinga 29 038 18:19.240 31.76032.887

5 Esmée Brommer 29 045 18:19.246 31.45232.401

6 Julie van der Tempel 29 083 18:19.305 31.07633.502

7 Anna Marit Sybrandi 29 064 18:19.321 30.71233.258

8 Emma Fransen 29 050 18:19.402 32.28032.930

9 Thirza Koers 29 069 18:19.429 30.89932.709

10 Loes Busser 29 046 18:19.442 30.96232.628

11 Iris Tiben 29 080 18:19.554 30.99833.305

12 Femke de Boer 29 043 18:19.564 31.51232.587

13 Iris Mulder 29 059 18:19.573 29.90832.139

14 Sanne van Heel 29 011 18:19.591 30.94232.933

15 Maud Beusen 29 042 18:19.716 32.34032.340

16 Marcha Lich 29 071 18:19.763 31.02832.687

17 Lotte Veenstra 29 03 18:19.868 30.81232.591

18 Iris Knol 29 070 18:19.928 32.27032.562

19 Danielle van Zanten 29 05 18:19.935 30.81433.022

20 Hilde Houtzager 29 053 18:20.219 31.61832.445

21 Nadine Groenewold 29 068 18:20.921 31.80233.048

22 Janne Kraamer 29 055 18:21.334 31.52634.531

23 Sharon Heesink 29 052 18:21.386 31.50835.027

24 Emma Alida Veuger 29 066 18:22.583 31.80134.785

25 Isa Molenaar 29 058 18:44.335 31.28158.456

26 Liset Speelman 29 072 18:48.000 32.49651.757

27 Marijke Harmsma 17 051 11:27.099 31.94046.241

28 Lauren Teunissen 15 065 9:38.599 31.55251.090

29 Roelie Kroondijk 14 056 9:06.243 32.30242.008

30 Nanne Bouma 14 044 9:06.396 32.83341.564

31 Nynke Stel 12 062 8:01.537 34.95643.463

32 Jamilla Waayer 12 067 8:01.883 33.94343.600

33 Elise Spijksma 11 060 7:29.099 35.03146.104

12-2-2022 14:30:58 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:21:50uur (gem. 37,4sec) 38,5km/h


